● SoC: NXP i.MX8M Plus based Dual to Quad Core
SOM Cortex A53 / NXP i.MX8M Mini based Single
to Quad Core SOM Cortex A53
● Memory: Up to 4GB
● Storage: 8GB eMMC
● Temperature: Commercial (0C to 70C), Industrial
(-40C to 85C)
● OS: Linux

Ordering Information
Available on Shop
SKU Description
SRMX8DUW00D01GE008U02CH SOM i.MX8M Dual | HummingBoard Pulse | No WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R02 | Inc. Heatsink
SRMX8DUWB1D01GE008U02CH SOM i.MX8M Dual | HummingBoard Pulse | Inc. WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R02 | Inc. Heatsink
SRMX8QDW00D03GE008U02CH SOM i.MX8M Quad | HummingBoard Pulse | No WiFi/BT | 3GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R02 | Inc. Heatsink
SRMX8QDWB1D03GE008U02CH SOM i.MX8M Quad | HummingBoard Pulse | Inc. WiFi/BT | 3GB RAM | 8GB eMMC| Com.Temp | R02 | Inc. Heatsink
SRMP8QDWB1D01GE008U02CH SOM i.MX8M Plus Quad | HummingBoard Pulse | Inc. WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC| Com.Temp | R02 | Inc. Heatsink
SRMP8QDW00D01GE008U02CH SOM i.MX8M Plus Quad | HummingBoard Pulse | No WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC| Com.Temp | R02 | Inc. Heatsink
SRMM8QDWB1D02GE008U02CH SOM i.MX8M Mini Quad | HummingBoard Pulse | Inc. WiFi/BT | 2GB RAM | 8GB eMMC| Com.Temp | R02 | Inc. Heatsink
SRMM8-KIT001